
Model No.M8103 13MM HAMMER DRILL



Model No.M8103 13MM HAMMER DRILL

Item 
No. Parts No. Description

Interc
hang
eabilit
y

Q'ty New/
Old Note1 Note2

001 763161-4 Drill chuck 13 1 *

001-1 763232-7 Drill chuck 13 O 1

001-1
D

763232-7 Drill chuck 13 1

002 454126-4 Grip base 1

003 142083-5 Grip 36 complete 1

004 265495-6 Hex. head bolt M8X110 1

005 266374-1 Binding head tapping screw 4X2
5

3

006 454115-9 Gear housing 1

007 326226-9 Spindle 1 *

007-1 327325-0 Spindle S 1

007-1
D

327325-0 Spindle 1

008 233330-6 Compression spring 16 1

009 211247-3 Ball bearing 6002DDW 1 *

009-1 211484-9 Ball bearing 6002LLB O 1

009-1
D

211484-9 Ball bearing 6002LLB 1

010 962151-6 Retaining ring (INT) R-32 1

011 227761-9 Helical gear 37 1

012 961052-5 Retaining ring (EXT) S-12 1

013 216001-0 Steel ball 3.5 1

014 256251-5 Pin 4 1

015 417819-4 Change lever 1

016 454116-7 Lever case 1

016D 456511-7 Lever case 1

017 141899-5 Cam housing complete 1 *

C10 141745-2 Cam complete 1 *

017-1 140K24-1 Cam housing complete S 1

C11 140K25-9 Cam complete S 1

017-1
D

140K24-1 Cam housing complete 1

C11 140K25-9 Cam complete 1

018 210005-4 Ball bearing 608DDW 1

019 240055-5 Fan 48 1

020 515869-4 Armature assembly 240V 1

020 INC. 18,19,21,22

021 681652-2 Insulation washer 1

022 210062-2 Ball bearing 607ZZ 1 *

022-1 211382-7 Ball bearing 607ZZ O 1

022-1
D

211382-7 Ball bearing 607ZZ 1

023 456129-4 Baffle plate 1

024 593803-4 Field assembly 220-240V 1

C10 654228-8 Receptacle 1

025 266467-4 Binding head tapping screw 4X5
0

2

026 456506-0 Motor housing 1



026D 456507-8 Motor housing 1

027 852B10-3 Name plate M8103 1

028 646148-0 Choke coil 1

029 191998-3 Carbon brush set CB-85 1 *

029-1 194973-8 Carbon brush set CB-85 O 1

029-1
D

194973-8 Carbon brush set CB-85 1

030 643566-3 Brush holder 5X8 2

031 650555-1 Switch FA1-3/2BEZ-3 1

032 646147-2 Choke coil 1

033 645196-6 Noise suppressor 1

034 454121-4 Handle cover 1

034D 456510-9 Handle cover 1

035 266326-2 Binding head tapping screw 4X1
8

3

036 266326-2 Binding head tapping screw 4X1
8

2

037 687124-5 Strain relief 1

038 682569-2 Cord guard 8-85 1 *

038-1 682582-0 Cord guard S 1

038-1
D

682582-0 Cord guard 1

039A 665383-1 Power supply cord 1.0-2-2.0 1 *

039-1
A

695556-2 Power supply cord 1.0-2-2.0 O 1 *

039-1
B

695556-2 Power supply cord 1.0-2-2.0 1 *

039-2 665383-1 Power supply cord 1.0-2-2.0 O 1

039-2
D

665383-1 Power supply cord 1.0-2-2.0 1

040 345836-3 Change plate 1

A01A 418163-2 Key holder 10 1 *

A01B 415486-9 Depth gauge 1

A02A 763441-8 Chuck key S13 1 *

A02B 418163-2 Key holder 10 1 *

A02-1
A

763235-1 Chuck key S13 O 1

A02-1
D

763235-1 Chuck key S13 1

A03 415486-9 Depth gauge 1

A03B 763441-8 Chuck key S13 1 *

A03-1
B

763235-1 Chuck key S13 O 1

A04B 821665-3 Plastic case 1

C10 452432-1 Slide latch 2

C20 806G57-9 Makita MT logo label 1

A05B 808W94-5 Plastic case label M8103K 2

Please state Parts No. when your order. Print Date 23. 10. 2025


